

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1850/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2011 in CRMC  
No.1981/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HT MEDIA LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PROF K.T. S SARA0 AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Niteen Kr. Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Janani Shivamani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.  
Mr. J.K. Mahapatra, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.  
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Sanjay Kumar)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Assistant Registrar